
1:200 @ A2

22063A-05SURVEY / SITE PLAN
REVISION DESCRIPTION REV. DATEREV sheet no: scale:reference:

#### #### #### job no:

Serena
client name:

site address:

48 Charnwood Avenue | TWO ROCKS

©  copyright

4 8  C h a r n w o o d  A v e n u e
T W O  R O C K S

T H E

 Serena
R E S I D E N C E

1,800

1,800

6,709

5,2935,085

1,103

6,940

1,360

1,008

PROPOSED
RESIDENCE
FFL: 00c
RL: 16.50

22
.17

14
.08

14
.21

14
.23

14
.17

14
.50

15
.01

15
.27 14

.94
14

.60

14
.69 14

.44

15
.79

15
.93

16
.26

16
.44

16
.75

18
.24

18
.27

17
.85 17

.92

19
.37

20
.46

21
.63

19
.3619

.54

20
.89

20
.15

20
.7421

.31

20
.01

19
.93

18
.82

18
.73

18
.98

19
.04

20
.29 19

.87

20
.88

21
.1521

.39

21
.5921

.17

21
.70

22
.31

21
.9322

.16 22
.22

21
.69

21
.11

21
.89

21
.01

21
.93

22
.27

22
.60

22
.62

22
.41

22
.29

21
.43

21
.58

19
.56 19

.88

18
.50 18

.74

17
.64

16
.80

17
.59

17
.41

15
.1816
.56

16
.68 16

.80

15
.13

15
.47

14
.65

14
.31

13
.88 13

.64 13
.15 12

.87 12
.84

12
.42

12
.53

12
.68

12
.94

13
.2413

.31

13.0

13.0

13.5

13 .5

14.0

14.0

14
.5

14.5

15.0

15.0

15.5

15.5

16.0

16.0

16.5

16.5

17 .0

17.0

17.5
17 .5

18.0

18.0

18.5

18.5

19.0

19.0

19.5

19.5

20.0

20.0

20.5

20.5

21.0

21.0

21.5

2.
022.0

90°

94°42'13"
96

°0'
8"

79
°17

'39
"

TOW 15.81

TOW 16.81

TOW 17.18

TOW 18.10

TOW 18.23

BR
IC

K W
ALL

BR
IC

K W
ALL

STEEL M
ESH

 FEN
C

E

STEEL M
ESH

 FEN
C

E

FIBRO FENCE
FIBRO FENCE

FIBR
O

 FEN
C

E

BO
TTO

M
 O

F BAN
K

TOP OF BANK

TO
P O

F BAN
K

TO
P O

F BANK

BO
TTO

M
 O

F BAN
K

BOTTOM OF BANK

BOTTOM OF BANK

TOP OF BANK

TO
P 

OF
 B

AN
K

14.99

49.7

47.26

24.14
P

P

DATUM 13.15
NAIL & PLATE

MOUNTABLE KERB

AVERAGE CONDITION

CHARNWOOD      AVENUE

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

VACANT
LOT 122

RESIDENCE
WELL CLEAR

LOT 120

RESIDENCE
WELL CLEAR

LOT 157

RESIDENCE
WELL CLEAR

LOT 158

OVERHEAD POWERLINE

OVERHEAD POWERLINE

GARAGE
FL: -01c
RL: 16.414

STORE
ALFRESCO

FL: -01c
RL: 16.414

RL: 16.414

RL
: 1

6.4
14

RL: 16.071
RL: 16.071

RL: 16.00

RL: 16.914

RL: 15.914

RL: 16.414

PCH
FL: -01c
RL: 16.414

RL: 16.414

BUILDER NOTE:
CONFIRM FOOTINGS TO
EXISTING BRICK WALL

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 16.414
BASE @ RL:15.214

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 16.071
BASE @ RL:14.771

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 17.272
BASE @ RL: 16.414

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 17.700
BASE @ RL: 16.414

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 18.129
BASE @ RL:16.414

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 18.643
BASE @ RL:16.414

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 17.700
BASE @ RL:16.414

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 18.30
BASE @ RL:16.414

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 18.814
BASE @ RL:16.414

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 16.071
BASE @ RL:14.371

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 17.100
BASE @ RL:16.414

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 16.243
BASE @ RL:15.403

CROSSOVER TO
COUNCIL REQS

RL: 15.210

RL: 15
.21

0

2

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 19.500
BASE @ RL: 18.400

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 20.700
BASE @ RL: 19.400

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 21.500
BASE @ RL: 20.500

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 22.000
BASE @ RL: 20.600

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 22.600
BASE @ RL: 20.600

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 22.650
BASE @ RL: 20.600

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 21.00
BASE @ RL: 20.600

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 20.700
BASE @ RL: 19.400

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 22.200
BASE @ RL: 20.600

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 19.500
BASE @ RL:16.414

GARAGE
FL: -07c
RL: 18.986

PROPOSED
RESIDENCE
FFL: 00c
RL: 19.672

ALFRESCO
FL: -01c

RL: 16.414

-06c

OVERSHADOW
AREA= 18m²

OVERSHADOW
AREA= 25m²

22
.17

14
.08

14
.21

14
.23

14
.17

14
.50

15
.01

15
.27 14

.94
14

.60

14
.69 14

.44

15
.79

15
.93

16
.26

16
.44

16
.75

18
.24

18
.27

17
.85 17

.92

19
.37

20
.46

21
.63

19
.3619

.54

20
.89

20
.15

20
.7421

.31

20
.01

19
.93

18
.82

18
.73

18
.98

19
.04

20
.29 19

.87

20
.88

21
.1521

.39

21
.5921

.17

21
.70

22
.31

21
.9322

.16 22
.22

21
.69

21
.11

21
.89

21
.01

21
.93

22
.27

22
.60

22
.62

22
.41

22
.29

21
.43

21
.58

19
.56 19

.88

18
.50 18

.74

17
.64

16
.80

17
.59

17
.41

15
.1816
.56

16
.68 16

.80

15
.13

15
.47

14
.65

14
.31

13
.88 13

.64 13
.15 12

.87 12
.84

12
.42

12
.53

12
.68

12
.94

13
.2413

.31

13.0

13.0

13.5

13 .5

14.0

14.0

14
.5

14.5

15.0

15.0

15.5

15.5

16.0

16.0

16.5

16.5

17 .0

17.0

17.5

17 .5

18.0

18.0

18.5

18.5

19.0

19.0

19.5

19.5

20.0

20.0

20.5

20.5

21.0

21.0

21.5

2 2.
022.0

90°

94°42'13"
96

°0'
8"

79
°17

'39
"

TOW 15.81

TOW 16.81

TOW 17.18

TOW 18.10

TOW 18.23

BR
IC

K W
ALL

BR
IC

K W
ALL

STEEL M
ESH

 FEN
C

E
STEEL M

ESH
 FEN

C
E

FIBRO FENCE
FIBRO FENCE

FIBR
O

 FEN
C

E

BO
TTO

M
 O

F BAN
K

TOP OF BANK

TO
P O

F BAN
K

TO
P O

F BANK

BO
TTO

M
 O

F BAN
K

BOTTOM OF BANK

BOTTOM OF BANK

TOP OF BANK

TO
P 

OF
 B

AN
K

14.99

49.7

47.26

24.14

P

P

DATUM 13.15
NAIL & PLATE

MOUNTABLE KERB

AVERAGE CONDITION

CHARNWOOD      AVENUE

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

VACANT
LOT 122

RESIDENCE
WELL CLEAR

LOT 120

RESIDENCE
WELL CLEAR

LOT 157

RESIDENCE
WELL CLEAR

LOT 158

OVERHEAD POWERLINE

OVERHEAD POWERLINE

PROPOSED
S/ LOT 1

469m²

PROPOSED
S/ LOT 2

358m²

C/P
114m²

27
.5

09
22

.1
83

12.023
7.0

4.243

22.53

18.63

5.5

2.1
21

27.030

20.23

14.99

ADDRESS:

DATE:

CLIENT:

PLAN:

H. Grid :
V. Datum :

Local level :
A.H.D. level :

A.H.D. value
derived from :

Distance
from Datum :

New Home Building Brokers

LOT 121 (#48) CHARNWOOD AVENUE, TWO ROCKS

P10185

AHD
LOCAL

13.15
VRS GPS

0 5 10

JOB REFERENCE:
21/10/2022 DP22294

C/T:
621/9A

AUTHORITY:
CITY OF WANNEROO

Scale:
1:200 at A3

IMPORTANT NOTES:

1.The information on this drawing is current at the date of survey.

2.All services are to be confirmed with relevant authorities.  This include without limitation; Sewerage / Water / Drainage / Electrical / Gas & Communications

3.Further Limitations / Interests / Encumbrances / Notifications may be listed on the Certificate of Title.

4.Original lot dimensions taken from Landgate Survey Plans.

5.Boundary Re-establishment Survey required to confirm lot boundary position and dimensions.

6.The sole purpose of this plan is for presentation to WAPC for process of application for subdivision  to produce a conditional approval.

7.Final lot numbers, dimensions and areas may vary due to WAPC requirements, government authority conditions and final field survey.

8.This plan is for the purpose of application and in no way represents WAPC conditional approval.

9.Developed Property does not accept liability for loss or damage to any person or corporation who may rely on this plan for any purpose.

10.Permission is required from Developed Property for the reproduction or copying of this plan.

APPROVED BYVERSION DATE DESCRIPTION 157.5

TOWN PLANNING | SURVEYING | PROPERTY
A| 315 ROKEBY ROAD, SUBIACO WA 6008

P| (08) 6119 9175
E| projects@dvlpd.com.au

W| www.developedproperty.com.au

DEVELOPED

T

SEWERAGE

GAS

ELECTRICAL

STORMWATER

TELECOM

SURVEY

SEWER MANHOLE

INSPECTION OPENING

INSPECTION SHAFT

GAS METER

SERVICE VALVE

POWER DOME/PILLAR

POWER POLE

LAMP POST

CONSUMER POLE

STAY WIRE ANCHOR

STORMWATER MANHOLE

GRATE

SIDE ENTRY PIT

COMMUNICATION PIT

DATUM

SEW

D

LOT 121
942m²

SERVICE INFORMATION

TELECOM

DRAFTED

GAS

WATER

SEWERAGE DEPTH

PRELAID

AREA

SURVEYOR

ELECTRICAL

NO
YES
YES
YES
TBC

O/H

ESTABLISHED

DF TS
SERVICE LEGEND

WATER METER

WATER

HYDRANT

FLUSH POINT

STOP VALVE

PEG FOUND

PEG GONE

PF
PG

IO
IS

G
S

P
L
C
A

M
H
F
V

SEWER CONNECTION POSITION

SEWER INFORMATION NOT
AVAILABLE AT TIME OF SURVEY

NORTH W
EST

EAST SOUTH

OVERSHADOW CALCS

SHADOW AREA

NEIGHBOURS LOT AREA

:

:

:% OVERSHADOWING

18m²

1203m²

1%

OVERSHADOW CALCS

SHADOW AREA

NEIGHBOURS LOT AREA

:

:

:% OVERSHADOWING

25m²

942m²

3%

OPEN SPACE CALCS
(LOT 2)

HOUSE AREA

LOT AREA

C/P AREA /2:

:

:

:

:OPEN SPACE ACHIVED

139.21m²

358m²

57m²

34%

OPEN SPACE CALCS
(LOT 1)

HOUSE AREA

LOT AREA

C/P AREA /2:

:

:

:

:OPEN SPACE ACHIVED

211.76m²

469m²

57m²

40%

SITE PLAN
1:200

EXISTING SURVEY & STRATA PLAN
1:200



N

Serena
client name:

site address:

48 Charnwood Avenue | TWO ROCKS

1:100 @ A3

22063A-01GROUND FLOOR PLAN
REVISION DESCRIPTION REV. DATEREV sheet no: scale:reference:

job no:SK00 27-10-22

©  copyright

M |  0413 152 645     W | inifnitydesigned.com.au     E | gianzon@infinitydesigned.com.au

SK01 14-11-22

CONCEPT FLOOR PLAN

CONCEPT FLOOR PLAN CHANGES

CONCEPT PLANS FOR COSTING SK02 24-11-22

SEPTICS LOCATION SK03 09-01-23

DA SET DA00 02-03-23

4 8  C h a r n w o o d  A v e n u e
T W O  R O C K S

T H E

 Serena
R E S I D E N C E

Floor Areas - Front House

ALFRESCO:

GARAGE / STORE:

GROUND FLOOR:

PORCH:

14.93

42.96

166.47

2.33

226.69 m²

Paving Areas

Alfresco

C/P

Crossover

Driveway

Dry Court

Porch

Steps

55.92

100.23

20.71

27.42

75.56

10.53

106.40

396.77 m²

Perimeters

Location

Porch

Alfresco

Garage / Store

House

Perimeter

6,029

15,400

28,620

93,988

144,037 mm

Floor Areas - Rear House

ALFRESCO:

GARAGE / STORE:

GROUND FLOOR:

PORCH:

UPPER FLOOR:

11.39

42.54

93.25

3.42

124.65

275.25 m²

Re
mo

te 
co

ntr
ol

Se
cti

on
al 

do
or

21
43

x2
17

0
21

43
x2

17
0S

D

2143x2890

2143x2170

21
43

x1
21

0

51
4x

12
10

O
BS

2143x2170SD

1029x610 A
OBS

1029x730 A
OBS 77

0
GL

AZ
ED

15
43

x1
30

0 
A

21
43

x9
70

600x2290 F

 2x
14

60

820L

820R

820L

820R
770 720R

720L

15
43

x1
27

0 
A

 3x
67

0
 3x

62
3

720L

820L

870
GLAZED

87
0

2143x3610

Remote control

Sectional door

820R

820R

  8x1930

2143x2410

2143x2410

2143x2050
870

GLAZED

820R

  8x755

1029x730 A
OBS

770
GLAZED

720L

720L

 2x995

2143x3010SD

 3x837 720L

KSKS

VB

VB

TRDry
WM

FR

KSKS

FR

TR

Dry
WMVB

4,4
90

8,0
10

6,1
90

1,8
00

4,800 6,490
600

1,870
230

1,2
00

4,3
90

7,5
00

1,3
10

4,5
90

1,5
00

20
,49

0

8,740 1,310 3,940
13,990

20
,49

0

2,000
4,800

4,88011,680

7,110

2,700

8,690

18,500

11,100

6,290

17,390

6,290
880 1,708

2,802

3

21

5

6

UBO

DW
REC

DZ

STORE

GARAGE

LIVING

DINING

THEATRE

KITCHEN

ALFRESCO

MASTER SUITE WIR WC

LIN
EN

BATH
ENS

L'DRY

BED 3

BED 2

RO
BE

RO
BE

HP

O/H

PTY

DRY COURT

O/H

R/H

RECESS

ENTRY

CL: 28c +PLCL: 31c +PL

CL: 28c

CL: 28c

PORCH

CL: 31c +PL

CL: 28c
+PL

CL: 28c
+PL

CL: 28c +PL CL: 28c +PL

CL: 28c +PL

CL: 28c +PL

T.O.F @ -2c
T.O.F @ -7c

T.O.F @ -2c
T.O.F @ -7c

DN

FL: -01c

FL: 00c

FL: -01c

FL: -01c

FL: -05c

REFER TO SITE PLAN & ELEVATIONS
FOR RETAINING WALL HEIGHT DETAILS

FL: -05c

FL: -01c

FL: -05c

FL: -01c

FL: -01c

FL: -01c

FL: -01c

SEPTIC SEPTIC

DIVERTOR

S/WELL S/WELL

S/WELL

S/WELL

DRY COURT
FL: -01c

ALFRESCO

GARAGE
CL: 40c

FL: -07c

KITCHEN

PTY

DINING / LIVING

STORE

ROBE

DN

S/WELL

S/WELL

S/WELL

S/WELL

DIVERTOR

SEPTIC

SEPTIC

GUEST BED
CL: 32c

STORELINEN

PCH

DN

FL: 00c

FL: -06c

FL: 00c
ENT

L'DRY
FL: -01c

FL: -01c

FL: -07c

CL: 32c

FL: -01cFL: -01c

CH

4

SHR
1672 BATH

4.64 x 6.65

3.48 x 3.93

5.79 x 6.03

3.64 x 4.00

3.61 x 4.03

3.11 x 3.60

3.11 x 3.49

SHR

SHR

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9

1011121314

UP

6.01 x 6.01

4.71 x 7.00

3.16 x 2.84

4.98 x 2.33

SHR

ENS 2

FLOOR PLAN
1:100



N

Serena
client name:

site address:

48 Charnwood Avenue | TWO ROCKS

1:100 @ A3

22063A-02UPPER FLOOR PLAN
REVISION DESCRIPTION REV. DATEREV sheet no: scale:reference:

job no:SK00 27-10-22

©  copyright

M |  0413 152 645     W | inifnitydesigned.com.au     E | gianzon@infinitydesigned.com.au

SK01 14-11-22

CONCEPT FLOOR PLAN

CONCEPT FLOOR PLAN CHANGES

CONCEPT PLANS FOR COSTING SK02 24-11-22

SEPTICS LOCATION SK03 09-01-23

DA SET DA00 02-03-23

4 8  C h a r n w o o d  A v e n u e
T W O  R O C K S

T H E

 Serena
R E S I D E N C E

Floor Areas - Rear House

ALFRESCO:

GARAGE / STORE:

GROUND FLOOR:

PORCH:

UPPER FLOOR:

11.39

42.54

93.25

3.42

124.65

275.25 m²

2143x1570 F

1029x730 A
OBS

1372x1570
OBS

1543x1810

1543x3490 A

1543x2890 A

 16x2410
 16x2410

1029x970 A
O

BS

 2x720

820L 2x1229

820R 2x1229

820R

720R

720L

720R

720L

VB

VB

3

2
1

5

6
4

5,7
60

2,9
30

7,6
00

16
,29

0

1,2
00

10
,30

0
4,7

90
16

,29
0

9,6802,000
11,680

9003,6107,170
11,680

WIR

CL: 28c +PL MASTER SUITE

CL: 31c

ENSUITE

BED 2

CL: 31c

ROBE

ROBE

BED 3

CL: 31c

WIL

AC

CH

WC

BATH

STUDY

CL: 31c

AC

ROOF BELOW

ROOF BELOW

LOT 1 ROOF

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9

1011121314151617
DN

SHR

SHR1672 BATH

4.71 x 4.63

3.53 x 3.59

3.62 x 3.50

3.61 x 3.53

UPPER FLOOR PLAN
1:100



T H E   Serena  R E S I D E N C E

48 C h a r n w o o d  A v e n u e | T W O  R O C K S # Project Description



1:100 @ A2

22063A-03ELEVATIONS
REVISION DESCRIPTION REV. DATEREV sheet no: scale:reference:

#### #### #### job no:

Serena
client name:

site address:

48 Charnwood Avenue | TWO ROCKS

©  copyright

4 8  C h a r n w o o d  A v e n u e
T W O  R O C K S

T H E

 Serena
R E S I D E N C E

CEILING LEVEL   (31c+PL)

 25c

  0c

 25c
 28c

 25c

  0c

  7c

 25c

 19c

 25c

  0c

 28c  28c

 63c
 60c

 44c

 32c

 25c

  0c

 25c

  0c

 60c

 44c

 60c

 48c

 67c  66c

 73c

 24c

 35c

2,6
92

3,0
00

2,6
57

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 16.414
BASE @ RL:15.214

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 16.071
BASE @ RL:14.771

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 17.272
BASE @ RL: 16.414

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 17.700
BASE @ RL: 16.414

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 18.129
BASE @ RL:16.414

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 18.643
BASE @ RL:16.414

SELECTED COLORBOND
ROOF @ APPROX 25° PITCH

FEATURE 2c FACE
BRICKWORK FINISH

NGL

NGL

CONTRASTING
RENDERED FINISH

NGL

SELECTED COLORBOND
ROOF @ APPROX 21° PITCH

SELECTED COLORBOND
ROOF @ APPROX 21° PITCH

SELECTED COLORBOND
ROOF @ APPROX 2.5° PITCH

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 19.500
BASE @ RL: 18.400

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 20.700
BASE @ RL: 19.400

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 21.500
BASE @ RL: 20.500

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 22.000
BASE @ RL: 20.600

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 22.600
BASE @ RL: 20.600

GROUND LEVEL   (0c)

GROUND LEVEL   (0c)

UPPER LEVEL   (35c)

CEILING LEVEL   (66c)

 18c

LIVING DINING CL   (31c+PL)

CEILING LEVEL   (28c+PL)
CEILING LEVEL   (28c+PL)

 11c

 25c  28c  25c

  0c

  7c

 25c

  0c

 25c

  0c

  7c

2,4
35

25
7

2,4
35

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 16.071
BASE @ RL:14.771

NGL
NGL

RENDERED
BRICKWORK FINISH

SELECTED COLORBOND
ROOF @ APPROX 25° PITCH

CONTRASTING
RENDERED FINISH

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 16.071
BASE @ RL:14.771

GROUND LEVEL   (0c)GROUND LEVEL   (0c)

GROUND LEVEL   (0c)

CEILING LEVEL   (28c+PL)

 25c  28c  25c

 13c

 25c

 13c

 25c

2,4
35

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 19.500
BASE @ RL:16.414

RENDERED
BRICKWORK FINISH

SELECTED COLORBOND
ROOF @ APPROX 25° PITCH

FEATURE 2c FACE
BRICKWORK FINISH

OBSC OBSC

NGL

NGL

ELEVATION 2
1:100

ELEVATION 1
1:100

ELEVATION 3
1:100



1:100 @ A2

22063A-04ELEVATIONS
REVISION DESCRIPTION REV. DATEREV sheet no: scale:reference:

#### #### #### job no:

Serena
client name:

site address:

48 Charnwood Avenue | TWO ROCKS

©  copyright

4 8  C h a r n w o o d  A v e n u e
T W O  R O C K S

T H E

 Serena
R E S I D E N C E

CEILING LEVEL   (28c+PL)

CEILING LEVEL   (31c+PL)

 25c

  0c

  7c

 28c
 25c

 -1c

 25c

  7c

 28c

FL: -5c

 18c

  0c

 25c
 29c

 19c

 11c

 35c

 73c

 42c

 60c  60c

 35c

 63c
 60c

 42c

 24c

2,4
35

25
7 60

0
3,0

00
2,6

57

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 17.100
BASE @ RL:16.414

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 17.700
BASE @ RL:16.414

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 18.30
BASE @ RL:16.414

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 19.500
BASE @ RL:16.414

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS

TOP @ RL: 18.814
BASE @ RL:16.414

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 16.243
BASE @ RL:15.403PROPOSED RET. WALL

TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 16.071
BASE @ RL:14.371

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 15.21
BASE @ RL:14.21

RENDERED
BRICKWORK FINISH

SELECTED COLORBOND
ROOF @ APPROX 25° PITCH

CONTRASTING
RENDERED FINISH

REMOTE SECTIONAL DOOR

NGL

NGL

RENDERED
BRICKWORK FINISH

2c FACE BRICK FINISH

2c FACE BRICK FINISH

SELECTED LINEA
CLADDING

SELECTED COLORBOND
ROOF @ APPROX 21° PITCH

SELECTED COLORBOND
ROOF @ APPROX 10° PITCH

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 21.00
BASE @ RL: 20.600

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 20.700
BASE @ RL: 19.400

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 22.200
BASE @ RL: 20.600

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 16.071
BASE @ RL:14.771

GROUND LEVEL   (0c)

 25c

  7c

GROUND LEVEL   (0c)

UPPER LEVEL   (35c)

CEILING LEVEL   (66c)

GARAGE LEVEL   (-7c)

 63c
 60c

 48c

 60c

 44c

 25c

 13c

 25c

  0c

 63c

3,0
00

2,6
57

NGL

2c FACE BRICK FINISH

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 22.650
BASE @ RL: 20.600

GROUND LEVEL   (0c)

UPPER LEVEL   (35c)

CEILING LEVEL   (66c)

 63c
 60c

 42c

 63c

 40c

 29c

 36c
 35c

 25c

 73c

 25c

  0c

3,0
00

2,6
57

NGL

RENDERED
BRICKWORK FINISH

2c FACE BRICK FINISH

NGL

SELECTED COLORBOND
ROOF @ APPROX 21° PITCH

SELECTED COLORBOND
ROOF @ APPROX 10° PITCH

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 19.500
BASE @ RL:16.414

PROPOSED RET. WALL
TO ENGS DWGS
TOP @ RL: 18.814
BASE @ RL:16.414

RL:16.414

RL:16.414

GROUND LEVEL   (0c)

UPPER LEVEL   (35c)

CEILING LEVEL   (66c)

ELEVATION 4
1:100

ELEVATION 6
1:100

ELEVATION 5
1:100


	Working Document - 48 Charnwood Ave Two Rocks - Jadu 547436
	Plans
	Site Plan
	Floor Plans
	Elevation Plans



